Suncatcher with pearls

Instructions No. 2983

o/ 4 Difficulty: Beginner

© Working time: 3 Hours

This suncatcher made of beads and small metal parts is a particularly fascinating decoration for your home. As soon as you loop it by the
window, the sun's rays will refract in the beads and project magical light reflections onto the wall. Let our idea inspire you to create your

own suncatchers.
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Crafting according to your individual taste

Personalise your suncatcher as you wish with the
decoration pendants and beads. Connect all the
parts with the splitting rings.

You can easily shorten the anchor chain using
side cutters or simple scissors. Pull the beads
onto the chain pins and twist the end into an
eyelet using the jewellery tongs so that you can
attach a splitting ring. The finished chains are
then attached to the screw eyelets and these are
then twisted into the driftwood.

Finally, loop the suncatcher in your home and
enjoy the play of light you have created yourself!



Article information:

Article number
23281

23282
642279-90
671194-02
19271

671767
23280

970014
133234
612463

Article name

Acrylic drops "Crystal"

Acrylic drop "Transparent”

Pearl BoxMulti-Color

Anchor chain, 1,9 mmSilver-Plated
Split rings "Size mix", 200 piecesSilver
(leider ausverkauft)

Chain pin, stainless steel, 30 pieces
VBS Connectors mix "Good Life"
VBS Assortment of pliers, set of 3
Screw eyelet

VBS Driftwood
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