Suncatcher with pearls

Instructions No. 2983

JJJJ Difficulty: Beginner

O Working time: 3 Hours

This suncatcher made of beads and small metal parts is a particularly fascinating decoration for your home. As soon as you loop it by the window, the sun's rays will refract in the beads and project magical light reflections onto the wall. Let our idea inspire you to create your own suncatchers.



Crafting according to your individual taste

Personalise your suncatcher as you wish with the decoration pendants and beads. Connect all the parts with the splitting rings.

You can easily shorten the anchor chain using side cutters or simple scissors. Pull the beads onto the chain pins and twist the end into an eyelet using the jewellery tongs so that you can attach a splitting ring. The finished chains are then attached to the screw eyelets and these are then twisted into the driftwood.

Finally, loop the suncatcher in your home and enjoy the play of light you have created yourself!







Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
23281	Acrylic drops "Crystal"	1
23282	Acrylic drop "Transparent"	1
642279-90	Pearl BoxMulti-Color	1
671194-02	Anchor chain, 1,9 mmSilver-Plated	1
19271	Split rings "Size mix", 200 piecesSilver	1
	(leider ausverkauft)	
671767	Chain pin, stainless steel, 30 pieces	1
23280	VBS Connectors mix "Good Life"	1
970014	VBS Assortment of pliers, set of 3	1
133234	Screw eyelet	1
612463	VBS Driftwood	1